
NRL Membership 2010 2011 2012 (March) 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 (28/8)

Brisbane 13,725 14,929 24,060 26,140 28,964 28,556 36,203 36,298 36,420 34,793 27,463 28,533 36,516 40,207 61,218

Canberra 6,200 7,807 7,820 8,898 8,225 10,025 15,239 19,091 20,055 20,121 19,039 23,112 23,491 24,060 24,424

Canterbury 11,886 14,221 11,702 15,508 16,515 18,240 20,703 18,833 19,570 18,343 15,170 16,732 17,337 22,000

Cronulla-Sutherland 4,339 6,789 4,694 7,589 11,293 10,610 14,325 15,613 15,802 15,826 13,680  13,000 14,384 16,511
Dolphins 30,000 31,000

Gold Coast 5,222 8,560 6,424 10,319 8,795 11,508 10,278 10,914 10,748 6,517 7,836  11,000 13,124 16,047

Manly-Warringah 5,471 10,306 8,555 11,006 12,941 12,265 13,341 13,163 12,430 12,440 12,887 12,332 13,295 16,332

Melbourne 9,689 11,910 9,617 15,020 15,475 14,788 17,518 20,507 25,105 25,211 25,411 27,504 40,122 32,000 34,802

Newcastle 4,832 5,460 9,790 6,013 10,483 10,962 18,350 18,190 18,017 20,665 18,860 21,430 19,232 19,922 32,042

Warriors 7,741 15,188 17,044 16,506 15,606 14,021 12,110 13,370 18,566 10,768 18,366 6,491  

North Queensland 9,180 7,635 8,351 10,991 12,020 14,330 19,676 22,278 23,437 21,029 16,709 17,390 16,911 20,513 19,753

Parramatta 11,133 11,339 10,719 17,162 20,312 22,824 23,779 24,501 25,145 25,258 28,156 32,251 34,264 35,015

Penrith 4,541 6,421 7,786 6,143 16,204 19,884 20,195 20,248 20,477 20,627 18,906 19,085  21,525 22,606

South Sydney 18,572 20,633 20,307 27,392 30,504 35,311 32,813 30,220 29,189 29,626 29,670 30,756 31,067 31,997 29,900

St George ILLAWARRA 15,711 20,313 17,032 19,748 19,619 18,117 17,932 19,181 21,197 21,028 15,272 18,090 20,225 21,124 21,641

Sydney 5,824 10,027 8,966 13,842 16,815 16,682 14,458 16,001 16,044 16,384 16,530 17,207 19,029 20,072 20,652

Wests Tigers 6,526 9,286 10,021 11,660 9,853 9,342 14,879 18,074 20,794 20,739 17,912 19,577 20,906 20,003 9,189

Total 140,592 180,824 182,888 223,937 253,624 267,465 301,799 316,482 332,996 319,375 301,867 290,490 316,395 382,278 339,785
record

 

NRL Membership 2023 2024 (28/8)
Brisbane 40,207 61,218
Canberra 24,060 24,424
Canterbury 22,000
Cronulla-Sutherland 14,384 16,511
Dolphins 30,000 31,000
Gold Coast 13,124 16,047
Manly-Warringah 16,332
Melbourne 32,000 34,802
Newcastle 19,922 32,042
Warriors
North Queensland 20,513 19,753
Parramatta 35,015
Penrith 21,525 22,606
South Sydney 31,997 29,900
St George ILLAWARRA 21,124 21,641
Sydney 20,072 20,652
Wests Tigers 20,003 9,189

Total 382,278 339,785
record
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